

Misc. Appeal- 73/2023
CNR No. WBHW01-002376-2023
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order no 05
Dated 10.04.2024

To day is fixed for taking steps upon respondent nos. 5 to 9.
Appellant and respondent no 4 file their respective hazira.
Appellant files a petition praying for time to take steps on the grounds sated
there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **20-06-2024** for taking steps upon respondent nos. 5 to 9.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah