

Misc. Appeal 73 of 2023
CNR No. WBHW01-002376-2023
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 08
Dated 09.12.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D in respect of respondent no 5 to 9.

Appellant and respondent no 4 file their respective hazira.

It appears from the office note that requisite filed by the appellant not in proper form.

At this stage appellant files a petition praying for adjournment on the grounds stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To **19-02-2025** for filing correct requisite upon respondent no 5 to 9.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah